
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
Alison Tierney alison.tierney@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Lorelei Williams lorelei.williams@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Brad Cooper brad.cooper@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Justin Clark justin.clark@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Bradley Miller brad.miller@parsons.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Dale Clark dale.clark@turntown.com Turner and Townsend Heery Consulting No No No
Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Planning and Management Services Consulting No No Yes
Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com CNS Consulting No No No
Steven Ziegler steven.ziegler@parsons.com Parsons Consulting No No No
Kevin Hallstrom khallstrom@tcco.com Turner Construction Construction No No No
Darien Chen dmchen@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Philip Yu philip.yu@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Consulting No No No
Kenneth Russaw kenneth.r.russaw@imegcorp.com Imeg Corp Architecture and Engineering No No No
Craig Burrell craig.burrell@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Consulting No No No
Scott McMahon scott.mcmahon@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No
Erin GALLAGHER egallagher@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Mario Bolden Mbolden@splunk.com Splunk Other No No No
Phoebe Hyun phyun@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Lara Holcombe lholcombe@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Regina Glenn regina.glenn@consultant.wsdot.wa.gov Pacific Communications Consultants Consulting No No No
Seth Abelson abelson@kitsapeda.org Wav-C Other No No Yes
Maryam Lynch-Tate mlynchtate@washingtonapex.org Washinton Apex Other No No No
Rich Leary rileary@hntb.com HNTB Consulting No No No
Curtis Bennett curtisbe@omwbe.wa.gov omwbe Other No No No
Jonathan Mueller jon.mueller@cbre.com CBRE Consulting No No No
Lance Westerlund lance.westerlund@p2sinc.com P2S Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jeremiah Bowles jbowles@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Linda Stroud stroud8136@comcast.net (No company specified) Architecture and Engineering No No No
Cherish Jackson cherish.jackson@consultant.wsdot.wa.gov WSDOT Other No No No
Dennis Ahl dennis.ahl@kiewit.com Kiewit Construction No No No
Shelley Andrews shelley.andrews@convergint.com Convergint Goods and Services No No No
Grayson Martin gmartin@nwmmsdc.org NWMMSDC Consulting No No No
Kevin Nuechterlein Kevin.Nuechterlein@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Consulting No No No
Krista Wellnitz Krista.Couch@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Consulting No No No
Jason Jones JJones2@henselphelps.com Hensell Phelps Construction No No No
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Noelle Brooks noellebrooks@hillintl.com Hill International Consulting No No No
Bryan Lammers bryan-lammers@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Company Construction No No No
Chris Lubke Clubke@mka.com MKA Architecture and Engineering No No No
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Elisa Young eyoung@parametrix.com Parametrix Architecture and Engineering No No No
Ric Paterson ric.paterson@parsons.com Parsons Consulting No No No
Zach Uhrich zach.m.uhrich@imegcorp.com Imeg Corp Architecture and Engineering No No No
Angela Battle abattle@hntb.com HNTB Consulting No No No
Jackie Argueta jackie_argueta@gensler.com Gensler Architecture and Engineering No No No
William Schaeffer wschaeffer@tcco.com Turner Construction Construction No No No
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsail Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Serena Baxter sbaxter@mlaengineering.com MLA Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Charlie Poole charliehpoole@me.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No
Todd Thayer tthayer@sazan.com Sazan Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Elmo Rajah elmorajah@erelectricaleng.com ERE Electrical Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Bobby Forch bobby.forch@consultant.wsdot.wa.gov WSDOT Other Yes - minority owned No Yes
Michael Abay mabay@mpcsolution.com MPC Solutions, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Margarita Hardy MARGARITAHARDY.90@GMAIL.COM Premier Electric Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Bonnie Lyon lyonb@jts-seattle.com JTS Consulting Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Mafe Cobaleda mafe@thevidaagency.com Devita Agency Consulting Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
SODA Fall info@matyglobalservices.com Maty Global Services, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Emmy Kane ekane@kane-environmental.com Kane Environmental Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Catherine Mirkin catherine@cmdesign-sea.com CM Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No No
Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com Project Corps Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Aaron Weaver a.weaver@multivista.com Multi Vista Construction No Yes Yes
Ralph Ibarra Ralph@MBEWorld.com Sundancer Electric Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Shan Rammah shan@rammah.com Rammah Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Keith Battle battlelineprotection@gmail.com Battle Line Protection Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Glenn Hayman glenn.hayman@innovex.net Innovex Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Daniel Seydel dan@platinumbusinessgroup.com Platinum Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Global Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
ABHIJIT BATHE abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Bill Bolima wbolima@bolima.com Bolima Drafting and Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Marcus Cola mcola@apexelectricgroup.com Apex Electrical group Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jack Wang jwang@cornerstoneconcilium.com Cornerstone Concilium Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Consuelo Davis cdavis@stephersonassociates.com S & A Communications Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Ryan Gales rgales@jgminc.com JGM Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes



Vidya Adgaonkar Vidya@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Lou Krukar Loukrukar@gmail.com L&L Enterprises Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Robbie Thompson rthompson@fostercmgroup.com Foster CM Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Hanif Khan hanif.khan@transtechgroups.com Transtech Consulting Groups Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Miguel Ortega miguelo@gospectrumnw.com Go Spectrum Northwest Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Joshua Cheatham Joshua@furtadoassociates.com Furtado Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Yvonne McClain ymcclain@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Darci Henderson darci@alltrus.com Alltrus Construction Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Rachael Gathoni rachealnyawira@gmail.com ? Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Belinda Mandizha belindamandizha@gmail.com Century 21 Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Jada Simpson jsimpson@systemscl.com Systems Consulting SCL Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Mahogany Tucker mommanirvana@gmail.com Momma Nirvana Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Menzer Pehlivan menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com MPERA Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com Snyder Gas Construction Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Chris Johnstone cjohnstone@enviroissues.com Environment Issues Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Misty Manzanares jsimpson@scl253.onmicrosoft.com SCC Consulting Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Michael Martin mmartin@fronzafrancis.com Fronza Francis Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Lena Peter lena@lead-engineers.com Lead Engineering Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
KyVail Davis kyvail.davis@akenvironmental.org AK Environmental Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Annie Hartwood-Thayer annie@lux-studio.co Lux Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ashley Kollmorgen akollmorgen@encore-nw.com Encore Environmental Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Other Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Priyanka Rao prao@muller2.com Muller2 Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes No
Ivan Lumala ivanl@tellistic.com Tellistic Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Metin Keles metin.keles@axiompmp.com Axiom Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electric Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Wendy Ortman wendy@naylorcc.com Naylor Construction Consulting Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Sharon Peterson sharon@thecenterforconsciousleadership.com Center for Consious Leadership Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jessica Shine jessica@brandsthatshine.com Brands that Shine Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Zach Wolpa zwolpa@deanalanarchitects.com Dean Alan Architechts Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Yuki Seda-Kane yuki.sedakane@axiompmp.com Axiom Consulting Yes - women owned Yes No
Jared Cok Parsons
Jennie Mayer Comto
Sonia Young Muller
Mohammed Haq PAE
Tanya Jimale Jimale Tech Services



Gunn Environment Issues
Wilbert Pina OMWBE
Christina Xie Parsons
Brendan Nnambi Sound Transit
Tewolde Bekru JTS
Tracy Wiyrick Hill International
Marvin Thomas Lochner
Becky Blankenship Hill International
Briana Brewer Protect Construction Supply
Gunnar Heinemeyer Brands that Shine
Hope Young First Rule Group
Akil Werede Werede Electric
Scott Burris Hoffman Construction Company

Iman Rejai iman.rejaie@gmail.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Alex Burkholder alex_burkholder@gensler.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jennie Santoro Jennie_Santoro@gensler.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
RUDY KYALUMBA KABAMBArudy.kyalumba@gmail.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Scott Erickson serickson@dci-engineers.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Linda Stroud linda.stroud@atkinsrealis.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Brice Maryman brice@mxmla.com Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Bo Smith bo.smith@gcinc.com Construction No No No
Nate Einck nathan.einck@musco.com Goods and Services No No No
Mohammed (PAE) mohammed.haq@pae-engineers.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Geethika Yarlagadda gyarlagadda@tcco.com Construction No No No
Joyce Khoury jkhoury@hntb.com Consulting No No No
Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com Construction No No No
Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com Construction No No Yes
Michael Leonard mleonard@mlaengineering.com Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Triniti Gorbunova triniti.gorbunova@mail.house.gov Other No No No
Brett Pool brett.pool@hdrinc.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jonny Williams jonny@protectconstruction.com Goods and Services No No Yes
Julliet Lwakatare julliet.lwakatare@omwbe.wa.gov Other No No No
Nicky Budnuchit nicky.budnuchit@omwbe.wa.gov Other No No No
Shawn Tuthill shawn.m.tuthill@imegcorp.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
MIKE GIANNINI GIANNINIELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM Construction No No Yes
Morgan Buckingham morgan@a-rsolar.com Construction No No Yes



Malik Williams malikjwilliams@hotmail.com Goods and Services No No No
Daniel Button dbutton@edgeautonomy.io Goods and Services No No No
Maria Olivia Gabales igabales@glumac.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jackie Lacktorin Jackie.Lacktorin@ecpowerslife.com Construction No No No
Chris Jacobson chris.jacobson@convergint.com Goods and Services No No No
Troy Johnson troy.johnson@grahamus.com Construction No No No
David Williams David.Williams@kimley-horn.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Cara Buckingham carab@economicalliancesc.org Other No No No
TIM JEWELL tjewell@etdiving.com Construction No No Yes
Barbi Alexander barbi.alexander@interstatebridge.org Construction No No No
Brett Kiefel brett-kiefel@hoffmancorp.com Construction No No No
Robert Millar rmillar@hntb.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Aidan Gronauer aidan.gronauer@interstatebridge.org Other No No No
Andrew Powell andrew-powell@hoffmancorp.com Construction No No No
Tal Glass talsglass@gmail.com Architecture and Engineering No No No
Marcos Wanless Marcos@latinochamber.us Other No No No
Michael Hatcher michael.hatcher@ecpowerslife.com Construction No No No
Damon Hardy damon@premierelectrical.org Construction No No Yes
Brendan Mahoney brendan.mahoney@tempwallsystems.com Construction No No Yes
ANDREW OLSON olsonas@wsdot.wa.gov Construction No No No
Luke VandeKamp luke-vandekamp@hoffmancorp.com Construction No No No
Shaista Khan Shaista.k@nvllabs.com Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Sarah Khan Sarah.k@nvllabs.com Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Benjamin Liu ben@devblock.net Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Victor Tran vq@awco.us Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Marie Bravo Marie@latinocivicalliance.org Other Yes - minority owned No No
JASON MCCRACKEN jasonm@eaglepromotions.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No
Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Warren Foster Nerdmotorsports@gmail.com Other Yes - minority owned No Yes
Jacob Otieno jacobotienosouthc@gmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Steven Matly steven@smdiversity.com Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Dyshun Harris harrisdyshun@yahoo.com Construction Yes - minority owned No No
Enrique Navarro RICK@NAVAAUTOBODY.COM Other Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Emma Goering info@gogreenlatrine.com Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Maya T Tataengineeringdesign@gmail.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Ali Lee alee@ecoinfinitynation.com Consulting Yes - minority women ownedNo Yes
Shelley McDermott shelleymcdermott@firstrulegroup.com Consulting Yes - minority women ownedNo No



Stacy Steck stacysteck@firstrulegroup.com Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Mahidhar Reddy Mahidhar@digitechlabs.com Consulting Yes - women owned No No
Adam Powers Adam@DCPowerPlants.com Construction No Yes Yes
Owen Mccallum Tankmaclife2017@gmail.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Eric Rolle erolle@shrewsusa.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Guy Dadje dadje42@gmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Olasebikan Akinmulero Lashusa@gmail.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
luis yepez sunsetwel@yahoo.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Vince Hoss vinceh@tiscareno.net Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Simon Okelo okelo@onevibeafrica.org Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jeannet Santiago jeannet@espousalstrategies.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Charell Williams charell@protonmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes No
stuart ell goda4974@gmail.com Other Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
KEDRIC JACKSON acmemovinglabor@gmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Misha Dumov misha.dumov@happyyarvi.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
JAndre Ivory ijandre@yahoo.com Other Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Mario Trimble mario@locgusa.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@tobutechllc.com Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Henry Yates henry.yates@comcast.net Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Edward Byers edward.byers@onitmc.com Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Guy Dadje gdadje@yahoo.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Edward McDonald III emcdonald@jtsalem.com Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Richard Cardoza rcardoza@ldccorp.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Aaron Reinhardt aaronkreinhardt0921@gmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jane Li jane.li@rhcengineering.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Marivic Punsalan Marivic@romar7.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Gwendolyn Gallardo gallardogwendolyn@yahoo.com Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Sony Purba spurba@purbastudio.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Dale Betz dale@globelectric.com Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
IRENE REYES GLOVELADY@EXCELSUPPLYCOMPANY.COM Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
zenovia harris ZENOVIA@ZENOVIAHARRIS.COM Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
ANGELA BUKENYA angelabukenya@gmail.com Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Debbie Wilson info@FRESHFAMILYCO.COM Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes



Everette Adams ewadams@systemscl.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Gretchen Adams gadams@systemscl.com Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Ali Lee alee@ecoinfinitynation.org Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Darling Nava OUTREACH@DARLINGNAVA.COM Consulting Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Ha Roni Ha@trafficareco.com Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Silver Hernandez Silver@angelscleaningservicenw.com Goods and Services Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Karla Butler karla.butler@dossierseattle.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Tommy Poole tommy@municon.net Construction Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Construction Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Lashawna Jolly crystalclean.llc@crystalclean.llc Construction Yes - minority women ownedYes Yes
Dawn Amore dawn@volanno.com Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Julia Christman julia@verdeagency.com Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
SUSAN KITZMILLER susan@ps2group.net Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ashley Anderson ashley@pointnorthinc.com Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Teddra Evans TEDDRAEVANS@GMAIL.COM Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Shena Brim WHITEHORNLLC@AOL.COM Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Alyssa Davis adavis@deanalanarchitects.com Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes


